
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

110學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立南寧高中附設國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

110學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會 印製

213303 臺南市立南寧高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1070032

1070516

1070266

1070068

1070369

1070045

1070211

1070188

1075084

1070190

1071011

1070145

1071015

1070192

1075008

1070371

1070400

1070043

1070363

1070254

1075009

1070061

1070240

1070031

1070297

1070310

1071028

1070012

1070201

1070051

1070173

1070222

1070060

1070385

1071041

1071042

1070270

1070469

1070521

1070132

姓名 姓名

尤○淩

毛○潔

王○諠

王○歆

王○翔

王○瑄

王○萱

王○媛

王○慧

江○芸

余○軒

吳○宏

吳○翔

吳○珊

吳○婷

吳○億

吳○仁

吳○嫻

吳○恩

吳○緯

吳○嫤

杜○霆

杜○樺

杜○霆

卓○心

林○承

林○翔

林○伃

林○淮

林○庭

柯○均

柯○岑

洪○峻

孫○倫

徐○志

馬○彣

莊○池

許○仁

許○崎

郭○愷

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立仁德文賢國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立延平國中

個報國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立建興國中

1070347

1070116

1071058

1070036

1075051

1070183

1070115

1070321

1070161

1070201

1071062

1070383

1070524

1070030

1070254

1070507

1070118

1070073

1070139

1070217

1070493

1070289

1071080

1070049

T1100090

1070360

1070390

1070277

1070109

1071091

1070222

1070104

1070210

1075075

1070237

1070026

1070082

1070545

陳○翔

陳○軒

陳○志

陳○學

陳○涵

陳○瀚

陳○安

陳○瑜

陳○郁

陳○軒

陳○庭

馮○祺

黃○滎

黃○彣

78

黃○楷

黃○鍇

黃○暄

黃○儕

黃○茵

黃○雯

楊○婷

葉○榮

廖○旭

劉○宸

劉○承

劉○君

潘○岑

蔡○彤

蔡○蓁

鄭○庭

鄭○云

蕭○蓉

薛○綸

謝○慧

蘇○卉

蘇○瑤

蘇○希

蘇○翊

1

110/07/13

1


